


Sr. Course name College name From To Total

1  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Adivasi Commerce College, Santrampur 426440 426459 20

2  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) D.P. Pandya Commerce College, Lunawada 426460 426547 88

3  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, 

Akota 
426548 426657 110

4  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Commerce College, Naswadi 426658 426715 58

5  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) K.S.S. Commerce College, Devgadh Baria 426716 426747 32

6  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor 426748 426862 115

7  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) M & V Commerce College, Halol 426863 427054 192

8  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) M.M. Gandhi Commerce College, Kalol 427055 427209 155

9  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Navjivan Commerce College, Dahod 427210 427400 191

10  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) S.H. Gardi Commerce College, Kakanpur 427401 427434 34

11  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Commerce College, Bodeli 427435 427593 159

12  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shri K.R. Desai Commerce College, Jhalod 427594 427630 37

13  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shri S.G. Patel Commerce College, Chhotaudepur 427631 427739 109

14  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shri. M.C.Patel Commerce College, Muval 427740 427837 98

15  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shri. Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra 427838 428026 189

16  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Smt. H.C.Patel (Kandari) Commerce College, 

Miyagam Karjan 
428027 428149 123

17  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli 428150 428245 96

18  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya 428246 428363 118

19  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Smt. S.C.P.F. Commerce College, Dabhoi 428364 428643 280

20  B.Com. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) The SNSB Commerce College, Sankheda 428644 428730 87

21 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Crystal Science College, Lunawada 433754 433769 16

22 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Dabhoi Nagarpalika Science College, Dabhoi ab 433770 433770 1

23 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Dabhoi Nagarpalika Science College, Dabhoi Fail 433771 433784 14

24 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Dabhoi Nagarpalika Science College, Dabhoi Pass 433785 433953 169

25 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Devraj Science College, Bedhiya fail 433954 433956 3

26 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Devraj Science College, Bedhiya Pass 433957 433997 41

27 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Chhotaudepur 433998 434050 53

28 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Dhanpur Fail 434051 434056 6

29 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Dhanpur Pass 434057 434072 16

30 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Jambughoda Fail 434073 434114 42

31 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Jambughoda Pass 434115 434151 37

32 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Jhalod Fail 434152 434177 26

33 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Jhalod Pass 434178 434201 24

34 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Limkheda Fail 434202 434208 7

35 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Limkheda Pass 434209 434217 9

36 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Morva Hadaf Fail 434218 434284 67
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37 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Government Science College, Morva Hadaf Pass 434285 434296 12

38 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
GVM Bachelor of Science College, Vanta 

Vachhoda fail
434297 434297 1

39 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
GVM Bachelor of Science College, Vanta 

Vachhoda pass
434298 434326 29

40 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Mahisagar Science College, Lunawada Fail 434327 434327 1

41 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Mahisagar Science College, Lunawada Pass 434328 434427 100

42 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor Fail 434428 434440 13

43 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor Pass 434441 434558 118

44 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Navjivan Science College, Dahod Fail 434559 434670 112

45 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Navjivan Science College, Dahod Pass 434671 434879 209

46 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Neotech Institute of Applied Science & Research, 

Vadodara Fail
434880 434899 20

47 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Neotech Institute of Applied Science & Research, 

Vadodara Pass
434900 434928 29

48 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Self Finance Science College, Dabhoi Fail 434929 434945 17

49 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Self Finance Science College, Dabhoi Pass 434946 435011 66

50 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and 

Science College, Godhra Fail
435012 435056 45

51 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and 

Science College, Godhra Pass
435057 435255 199

52 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shreeji Science College, Balasinor Pass 435256 435284 29

53 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shri K.N. Patel Science College, Kothamba Pass 435285 435291 7

54 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shri M.P. Pandya Science College, Lunawada Fail 435292 435310 19

55 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Shri M.P. Pandya Science College, Lunawada 

Pass
435311 435476 166

56 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Science 

College, Pavi-Jetpur Fail
435477 435479 3

57 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Science 

College, Pavi-Jetpur Pass
435480 435503 24

58 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Shri Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science College, 

Kakanpur Fail
435504 435504 1

59 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Shri Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science College, 

Kakanpur Pass
435505 435542 38

60 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Shri Natvarsinhji Science College,Chhotaudepur 

Fail
435543 435546 4

61 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Shri Natvarsinhji Science College,Chhotaudepur 

Pass
435547 435684 138

62 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Sigma Institute of Science, Bakrol Fail 435685 435703 19

63 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Sigma Institute of Science, Bakrol Pass 435704 435730 27

64 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Smt. Chandrakantaben G. Dhanka Science 

College, Nagrala Ab
435731 435732 2

65 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Smt. Chandrakantaben G. Dhanka Science 

College, Nagrala Fail
435733 435739 7

66 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022)
Smt. Chandrakantaben G. Dhanka Science 

College, Nagrala Pass
435740 435771 32

67 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Vedant Science College, Lunawada Fail 435772 435788 17

68 B.Sc. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Vedant Science College, Lunawada Pass 435789 435940 152

69 B.B.A. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Sigma College of Management Studies, Bakrol 437814 437849 36
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70 B.B.A. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Sigma College of Management Studies, Bakrol 428731 428736 6

71 B.C.A. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College, Akota 437850 437869 20

72 B.C.A. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College, Akota 428737 428772 36

73 B.C.A. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Mahisagar BCA College, Lunawada 437870 437878 9

74 B.C.A. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Mahisagar BCA College, Lunawada 428773 428781 9

75 B.S.W. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) C.S. Shukla B.S.W. College, Virpur 432768 432820 53

76 B.S.W. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Devraj Institute of Social Work, Bedhiya 432821 432837 17

77 B.S.W. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Devraj Institute of Social Work, Bedhiya 429080 429094 15

78 B.S.W. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) 
Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science, 

Devgadh Baria
432838 432967 130

79 B.S.W. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) 
Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science, 

Devgadh Baria
429095 429152 58

80 B.S.W. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri Nilkanth College of Social Work, Kalol 432968 433067 100

81 B.S.W. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shri Nilkanth College of Social Work, Kalol 429153 429161 9

82 B.S.W. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri Raj B.S.W. College, Gadh 433068 433077 10

83 B.R.S. Semester - 1 (January - 2022)
Maharani Premkumari College of Rural Sciences, 

Devgadh Baria
438172 438295 124

84 B.R.S. Semester - 2 (June - 2021)
Maharani Premkumari College of Rural Sciences, 

Devgadh Baria
438296 438369 74

85 B.R.S. Semester - 3 (November - 2021)
Maharani Premkumari College of Rural Sciences, 

Devgadh Baria
438370 438442 73

86 B.R.S. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) 
Maharani Premkumari College of Rural Sciences, 

Devgadh Baria
438099 438171 73

87 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Anjuman B.Ed. College, Balasinor, Balasinor 429812 429914 103

88 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) B.Ed. College, Balasinor, Balasinor 429915 430019 105

89 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) B.Ed. College, Singvad, Singvad 430020 430068 49

90 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) B.J. Katara B.Ed. College, Sukhsar, Sukhsar 430069 430112 44

91 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Divya Drashti B.Ed. College, Bedhiya, Bedhiya 430113 430212 100

92 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Gopalak Vikas Mandal Mahila B.Ed. College, 

Aniyad, Aniyad
430213 430312 100

93 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Government B.Ed. College, Naswadi, Naswadi 430313 430313 1

94 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Gurjar Bharti B.Ed. College, Nagrala, Nagrala 430314 430360 47

95 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
H.M. Bhura B.Ed. College, Santrampur, 

Santrampur
430361 430460 100

96 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) J. & R. B.Ed. College, Dahod, Dahod 430461 430556 96

97 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) J.K. Desai B.Ed. College, Jhalod, Jhalod 430557 430607 51

98 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) J.K. Desai B.Ed. College, Jhalod, Jhalod 430608 430695 88

99 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Late Monghiba C. Parmar B.Ed. College, 

Khatamba, Khatamba
430696 430800 105

100 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Ma Gayatri B.Ed. College, Dahod, Dahod 430801 430848 48

101 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Ma Gayatri B.Ed. College, Dahod, Dahod 430849 430945 97

102 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Nalanda B.Ed. College, Virpur, Virpur 430946 430992 47

103 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Samarth College of Education, Pavi Jetpur, Pavi 

Jetpur
430993 431037 45

104 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Sanskar B.Ed. College, Pipaliya, Pipaliya 431038 431142 105
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105 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Sanskar Bharti College of Education (B.Ed.), 

Natvarnagar
431143 431170 28

106 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Sardar Patel B.Ed. College, Dhamaniya, 

Dhamaniya
431171 431271 101

107 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Sardar Patel B.Ed. College, Dhamaniya, 

Dhamaniya
431272 431342 71

108 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Shri. Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College, 

Koydam, Koydam
431343 431437 95

109 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Shri. Sarvajanik College of Education, Godhra, 

Godhra
431438 431438 1

110 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Smt. K.C.M. Shah B.Ed. College, Kakanpur, 

Kankanpur
431439 431492 54

111 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Smt. L.M. Patel Women's B.Ed. College, 

Lunawada, Lunawada
431493 431548 56

112 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Umiya Education Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam, 

Koydam
431549 431656 108

113 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Valiba R. Patel B.Ed. College, Lunawada, 

Lunawada
431657 431710 54

114 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Vanvasi Seva Samaj B.Ed. College, Pavi Jetpur, 

Pavi Jetpur
431711 431758 48

115 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Virpur Mahila Utkarsh B.Ed. College for Girls, 

Virpur, Virpur
431759 431853 95

116 B.Ed. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Nalanda B.Ed. College, Virpur 429810 429810 1

117 B.Ed. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri. Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam 429811 429811 1

118 LL.B. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) G.V.M. Law College, Vanta Vachhoda 428782 428793 12

119 LL.M. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) G.V.M. Law College, Vanta Vachhoda 429162 429164 3

120 LL.B. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) 
Late Madhavlal Fulshankar Vaidhya Self Finance 

Law College, Dabhoi 
428794 428852 59

121 LL.B. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Law College, Godhra 428853 428983 131

122 LL.M. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Law College, Godhra 429165 429192 28

123 LL.B. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Navgujarat Law College, Balasinor 428984 429050 67

124 LL.B. Semester - 6 (April - 2022) Shri Indubhai Sheth Law College, Dahod 429051 429079 29

125 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Arts College, Limkheda Fail 435941 435944 4

126 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Arts College, Limkheda Pass 435945 435988 44

127 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
C. & S.H. Desai Arts College College, Balasinor 

Pass 
435989 436229 241

128 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College, Balasinor Fail 436230 436277 48

129 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of English, Shri Govind Guru 

University Fail 
436278 436278 1

130 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of English, Shri Govind Guru 

University Pass 
436279 436285 7

131 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of Gujarati, Shri Govind Guru 

University Ab 
436286 436286 1

132 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of Gujarati, Shri Govind Guru 

University Fail 
436287 436298 12

133 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of Gujarati, Shri Govind Guru 

University Pass 
436299 436346 48

134 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of Sanskrit, Shri Govind Guru 

University Fail 
436347 436347 1

135 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of Sanskrit, Shri Govind Guru 

University Pass 
436348 436425 78
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136 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of Sociology, Shri Govind Guru 

University Fail 
436426 436450 25

137 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Department of Sociology, Shri Govind Guru 

University Pass 
436451 436515 65

138 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Government Arts College, Kawant Ab 436516 436516 1

139 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Government Arts College, Kawant Fail 436517 436518 2

140 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Government Arts College, Kawant Pass 436519 436564 46

141 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Government Arts College, Morva Hadaf Ab 436565 436565 1

142 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Government Arts College, Morva Hadaf Fail 436566 436571 6

143 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Government Arts College, Morva Hadaf Pass 436572 436602 31

144 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) M.M. Gandhi Arts College, Kalol Fail 436603 436612 10

145 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) M.M. Gandhi Arts College, Kalol Pass 436613 436668 56

146 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Navjivan Arts College, Dahod Ab 436669 436675 7

147 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Navjivan Arts College, Dahod Fail 436676 436724 49

148 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Navjivan Arts College, Dahod Pass 436725 436985 261

149 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) S.K.U.B. Arts College, Pipaliya, Pipaliya Fail 436986 436987 2

150 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) S.K.U.B. Arts College, Pipaliya, Pipaliya Pass 436988 437056 69

151 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts College, 

Godhra Fail 
437057 437069 13

152 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts College, 

Godhra Pass 
437070 437193 124

153 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts College, Bodeli Fail 437194 437195 2

154 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts College, Bodeli Pass 437196 437271 76

155 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shree S.P. Patel Arts College, Simaliya 437272 437281 10

156 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri K.R. Desai Arts College, Jhalod Fail 437282 437315 34

157 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri K.R. Desai Arts College, Jhalod Pass 437316 437433 118

158 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College, 

Pavi-Jetpur Fail 
437434 437447 14

159 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College, 

Pavi-Jetpur Pass 
437448 437518 71

160 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College, 

Singvad Fail 
437519 437522 4

161 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College, 

Singvad Pass 
437523 437561 39

162 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Y.S. Arts College, Devgadh Baria, Devgadh Baria 

Fail 
437562 437591 30

163 M.A. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022)
Y.S. Arts College, Devgadh Baria, Devgadh Baria 

Pass 
437592 437805 214

164 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) 
Department of Commerce, Shri Govind Guru 

Universit 
431854 431940 87

165 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) 
Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, 

Akota 
431941 432014 74

166 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor 432015 432094 80

167 M.Com. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor 437806 437808 3

168 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Navjivan Commerce College, Dahod 432095 432188 94

169 M.Com. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Navjivan Commerce College, Dahod 437809 437810 2

170 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Commerce College, Bodeli 432189 432275 87

171 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri. M.C.Patel Commerce College, Muval 432276 432291 16
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172 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri. Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra 432292 432361 70

173 M.Com. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri. Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra 437811 437812 2

174 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) 
Smt. H.C.Patel (Kandari) Commerce College, 

Miyagam Karjan 
432362 432417 56

175 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya 432418 432447 30

176 M.Com. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Smt. S.C.P.F. Commerce College, Dabhoi 432448 432525 78

177 M.Com. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Smt. S.C.P.F. Commerce College, Dabhoi 437813 437813 1

178 M.Sc. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) D.N. Science College, Dabhoi 429193 429257 65

179 M.Sc. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) 
Department of Chemistry, Shri Govind Guru 

University 
429258 429328 71

180 M.Sc. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor 429329 429393 65

181 M.Sc. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Navjivan Science College, Dahod 429394 429453 60

182 M.Sc. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Navjivan Science College, Dahod 433078 433079 2

183 M.Sc. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Sheth P.T. Science College, Godhra 429454 429527 74

184 M.Sc. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) 
Shree. Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science 

College, Kakanpur 
429528 429604 77

185 M.Sc. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri Natvarsinhji Science College, Chhotaudepur 429605 429637 33

186 M.Sc. Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri Natvarsinhji Science College, Chhotaudepur 433080 433080 1

187 M.Sc. (New) Semester - 4 (April - 2022) Shri. M.P. Pandya Science College, Lunawada 429638 429740 103

